







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(3) Arborio Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0070	0601250	66.000	9,300.00000	613,800.00	7,000.00000	462,000.00	3,500.00000	231,000.00
CONSTRUCT CONCRETE HEADERS		c.y.						
** See Special Provisions **								
0080	0601307	2.000	12,500.00000	25,000.00	9,000.00000	18,000.00	5,500.00000	11,000.00
LATEX MODIFIED CONCRETE ** See		c.y.						
Special Provisions **								
0090	0601923	735.000	5.00000	3,675.00	5.00000	3,675.00	4.00000	2,940.00
SAW CUTTING CONCRETE ** See		l.f.						
Special Provisions **								
0100	0707031	2,400.000	65.00000	156,000.00	40.00000	96,000.00	78.00000	187,200.00
MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING		s.y.						
(SHEET) (TORCH APPLIED) ** See								
Special Provisions **								
0110	0970006	2,500.000	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00
TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL		est.						
POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED								
COST) ** See Special Provisions **								
0120	0970007	65.000	15.00000	975.00	67.50000	4,387.50	70.00000	4,550.00
TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED		hr						
FLAGGER) ** See Special Provisions **								
0130	0971001	(1.000)	435,000.00000	435,000.00	200,000.00000	200,000.00	350,000.00000	350,000.00
MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF		LS						
TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **								



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(3) Arborio Corporation	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0140	0975002 (1.000)	350,000.00000	350,000.00	270,000.00000	270,000.00	282,000.00000	282,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
0150	0976002 1,700.000	0.01000	17.00	0.25000	425.00	1.00000	1,700.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						
0160	0978002 1,000.000	1.00000	1,000.00	8.00000	8,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM ea.						
0170	0979003 8.000	1.00000	8.00	80.00000	640.00	125.00000	1,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III ea. ** See Special Provisions **						
0180	0981100 280.000	1.00000	280.00	10.00000	2,800.00	5.00000	1,400.00
	42" TRAFFIC CONE ea.						
0190	1130000 160.000	50.00000	8,000.00	25.00000	4,000.00	100.00000	16,000.00
	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROW day						
0200	1131002 150.000	50.00000	7,500.00	65.00000	9,750.00	75.00000	11,250.00
	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions ** day						
0210	1220013 1,150.000	20.00000	23,000.00	7.00000	8,050.00	15.00000	17,250.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions ** s.f.						



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

9/25/2013

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 4

Line No / Item ID		(1) New England Road, Inc.		(2) Mohawk Northeast, Inc.		(3) Arborio Corporation		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 1</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0300	0406305	59.000	210.00000	12,390.00	75.00000	4,425.00	210.00000	12,390.00
CLEANING AND RESEALING FILLED BRIDGE JOINTS ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$2,642,660.00		\$2,698,692.50		\$2,848,270.00	
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$2,642,660.00</b>		<b>\$2,698,692.50</b>		<b>\$2,848,270.00</b>	
<b>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</b>								